SEC Chair’s Meetings

March 10-15 2003

TIME

Purpose

Who

Location

MON
4:00

TUES
9:00-10:00

11:00

2:00-3:00

Coexistence

Jim Lansfor

Boardroom

3:00

4:00

WED

8:00-9:00

Recirculation Rules Clarification

Mat Sherman

Boardroom

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

Get IEEE 802 Budget

Jerry W

Boardroom

1:00-2:00

802 Task Force (draft conformance, position statements)

Paul N.

Boardroom

4:00

THU

8:00

10:00

12:00

2:00

6:00-7:00

Network Services discussion

Bob Heile

38



